

#WS-15-4 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVING (#3709852)

Bids Due: March 4, 2015

*Recommend awarding to
low bidder - Vinton Construction
3-6-15*

Item	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Vinton Construction Company		Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	
				Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price
Contract WS-15-4 Asphaltic Concrete Paving Lincoln Park Roadways							
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,501.00	\$1,501.00	\$775.00	\$775.00
3	Type "C" Inlet Protection	EA	1	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
4	Clearing	ID	57	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$16.50	\$940.50
5	Grubbing	ID	57	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$16.50	\$940.50
6	Unclassified Excavation	CY	301	\$26.50	\$7,976.50	\$29.05	\$8,744.05
7	Pulverizing	SY	6214	\$0.70	\$4,349.80	\$0.70	\$4,349.80
8	Fine Grading	SY	5355	\$1.60	\$8,568.00	\$1.60	\$8,568.00
9	8" Asphalt Milling Base Course	SY	449	\$3.00	\$1,347.00	\$3.30	\$1,481.70
10	H.M.A. Pavement, Type E-1	TON	950	\$74.70	\$70,965.00	\$74.70	\$70,965.00
11	Tack Coat	GAL	268	\$3.50	\$938.00	\$3.50	\$938.00
12	6" Asphalt Curb - Mountable	LF	180	\$8.10	\$1,458.00	\$8.10	\$1,458.00
13	Sawing Existing Pavement	LF	528	\$3.00	\$1,584.00	\$3.30	\$1,742.40
14	Remove Posts	EA	25	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$24.10	\$602.50
15	3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	1921	\$6.00	\$11,526.00	\$9.80	\$18,825.80
16	Seed (#40), Fertilizer, Mulch & Water	SY	1921	\$1.55	\$2,977.55	\$2.05	\$3,938.05
17	Pavement Marking, Arrows, Type 1, Epoxy	EA	2	\$164.00	\$328.00	\$185.00	\$370.00
18	Pavement Marking, Arrows, Type 2, Epoxy	EA	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$185.00	\$370.00
19	Pavement Marking, Parking Stall, 4-Inch, White, Epoxy	LF	939	\$3.52	\$3,305.28	\$3.85	\$3,615.15
20	Pavement Marking, Symbols, Handicap, Epoxy	EA	3	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$76.70	\$230.10
21	Remove Storm Sewer Pipe	LF	83	\$15.00	\$1,245.00	\$16.45	\$1,365.35
22	Furnish & Install 24" HDPE Pipe	LF	10	\$67.50	\$675.00	\$73.95	\$739.50
23	Furnish & Install 12" CMP Pipe	LF	40	\$51.70	\$2,068.00	\$56.75	\$2,270.00
24	Furnish & Install 12" CMP Endwall	EA	2	\$137.00	\$274.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
25	Furnish & Install 24" HDPE Endwall	EA	1	\$635.00	\$635.00	\$695.00	\$695.00
26	Furnish & Install Non-Standard Manhole, Type 7H, Storm	VF	6.2	\$730.00	\$4,526.00	\$800.00	\$4,960.00
27	Furnish & Install Type "H" Casting (R-3067-R) Storm	EA	1	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$525.00	\$525.00

28	Stone Bags	EA	28	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$9.20	\$257.60
29	Furnish & Install Aggregate Shoulder	TON	55	\$29.23	\$1,607.65	\$32.05	\$1,762.75
30	Erosion Mat, Urban Class I, Type B	SY	207	\$1.75	\$362.25	\$3.40	\$703.80
31	Erosion Mat, Urban Class II, Type B	SY	103	\$1.75	\$180.25	\$8.05	\$829.15
32	Furnish & Install Trench Backfill	TON	10	\$10.50	\$105.00	\$11.50	\$115.00
33	Furnish & Install Stone Trench	LF	51	\$12.20	\$622.20	\$13.35	\$680.85
34	Geotextile Fabric	SY	60	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$5.50	\$330.00
					\$142,085.48		\$152,008.55
Lincoln Park-Driveway at Tennis Courts/Softball Diamond							
35	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
36	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
37	Unclassified Excavation	CY	64	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$33.00	\$2,112.00
38	6" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	SY	253	\$3.90	\$986.70	\$4.50	\$1,138.50
39	H.M.A. Pavement, Type E-1	TON	47	\$126.80	\$5,959.60	\$126.80	\$5,959.60
40	Tack Coat	GAL	12	\$3.50	\$42.00	\$3.50	\$42.00
41	6" Asphalt Curb - Mountable	LF	40	\$8.10	\$324.00	\$8.10	\$324.00
42	Sawing Existing Pavement	LF	13	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$5.50	\$71.50
43	Remove Posts	EA	2	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$27.40	\$54.80
44	3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	102	\$7.50	\$765.00	\$9.80	\$999.60
45	Seed (#40), Fertilizer, Mulch & Water	SY	102	\$5.00	\$510.00	\$2.05	\$209.10
46	Erosion Mat, Urban Class II, Type B	SY	52	\$3.00	\$156.00	\$8.05	\$418.60

BASE BID TOTAL:

\$154,463.78

\$165,288.25